
LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2007

2072

7

2007

2072

2007

MM1

POZIVENEC BORIS

SZOTÁK MÁTÉ

LAJOS ERIK ÁRÉSZ

POZIVENEC BORIS

SZOTÁK MÁTÉ

POZIVENEC BORIS

2007

2072

7

1.

2.

3.

2222

2222

MM3

TÓTH IMRE MARCELL

TÓTH IMRE MARCELL

2222

0

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2818

2014

2818

MM4

DORCSÁK ZOLTÁN

KOVÁCS TAMÁS

DORCSÁK ZOLTÁN

2818

2014

0

1.

2.

3.

2137

2138

2006

2524

2449

2137

2138

2524

2138

2524

2138

MM5

OBRECZÁNY ZOLTÁN

TÓTH KOVÁCS ZSOLT

MÁRTON TIBOR

TÓTH RÓBERT

BÉCS TIBOR

OBRECZÁNY ZOLTÁN

TÓTH KOVÁCS ZSOLT

TÓTH RÓBERT

TÓTH KOVÁCS ZSOLT

TÓTH RÓBERT

TÓTH KOVÁCS ZSOLT

2138

2524

2137

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2650

2928

2448

2646

2650

2448

2650

MM6

PETİ VILI

NAGY TAMÁS

HOLL ISTVÁN

BÁRDOS ROLAND

PETİ VILI

HOLL ISTVÁN

PETİ VILI

2650

2448

2646

1.

2.

3.

2682

2682

MM7

DOBOS ATTILA

DOBOS ATTILA

2682

0

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2636

2681

2636

MM8

SZOTÁK MIHÁLY

ASZTALOS TAMÁS

SZOTÁK MIHÁLY

2636

2681

0

1.

2.

3.

2921

2921

MM9

TÁBORI DÁNIEL

TÁBORI DÁNIEL

2921

0

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2525

2525

MN1

EGRY GÁBOR

EGRY GÁBOR

2525

0

0

1.

2.

3.

2644

6666

2644

MN2

POZIVENEC STANO

HERC PETER

POZIVENEC STANO

2644

6666

0

1.

2.

3.



LADDERS

2020.07.13. 8:29:07

2301

2301

MN3

KOSTELKA

KOSTELKA

2301

0

0

1.

2.

3.


